CYCLONE ULTRA WET/DRY POLISHER
Details:
•  Maximum diamond concentration content
allows these pads to polish ultra compact and
porcelain tile edges very efficiently
•  Great flexibility for tight radius work
•  Light colored resin minimizes
bleeding
•  Wet or dry use
Material: Tools:
Porcelain Tile Ultra compact
DIAMAX INDUSTRIES  |  404.817.3232  |  www.diamaxinc.com
GraniteEngineered
stone
Item # Size Grit Pad/Bond Max RPM
Wet Dry
PDU40050 4" 50 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
PDU40100 4" 100 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
PDU40200 4" 200 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
PDU40400 4" 400 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
PDU40800 4" 800 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
PDU41500 4" 1500 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
PDU43000 4" 3000 2 mm, Resin 4,000 3,000
Quartzite
ULTRA
Marble